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RYU aH Ha 'M.#TMny + qH mm adf nana %nw fM-tHOgr
i;3rr=nat++iftla qTzvMft atv iRqlmla I

w. f. 6/23/2024-DGTR, d©a'VqTZ8&itatV++d#EHV-VHV qt wlr dRltftId

HInT qM tthF 3TftlthIH 1975 (fat aRt SftlfhIH Ht WT TIU t) 3tr nTa

wav-mg qt air +qitftla Htwr qIn afM (qTfta @q3+ dR WTa, m qr

qTZHMt qM Hr 3TMHH 3+t OIpr air mtR fRqtWT) fhlaTRa, 1995 (nt 3TTt

fhma?ftvrqTzartdt fhmgdt 811 %N nut) #t tvlz fwd gq fRi&
qTttl%W + 23 fBU;VI 2025 dR 3if€1qqar nr. +. 6/23/2024-DGTR + WBVH t

fBw1% qTZH@itatV++dU+3+fhT atv qt+TTH aTt fbItI

2. SHIva 3iftWT + sff9% +qftwr %rd gq +win 42faqi+ mK HTrdhr rqla8
(mta,tma iq fNffta nITaH Efta 31RdPr miRa) NIT 3M 3TT8aH 3itT nq
nITq# # fi?+ dR iXTnqTIt & IT{ t a +qiftla qTtiT TaJ„IId+II( qgr arvrr:

42. wta% ga a+ %r +dtI & f+ 3iT8a% d+ f+rfP nz Mr &

wftf+avTBarTakrnrTaz %rfBqtwr%lar6tar I,wtf+ qF +aN

II=nftVV dT L/?q nqraz q?fBvl? war I qF &zgr Trvr t f+ =Tea%
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HT fiNT TFT 8TRHkr :mTRT Hr***% & wta aIRHkr wwf @IT

Rw 7rua%#rqr6zq?fBVT? gKdT RM TITr 11 fW qt3qmv
war & mm qtqTftl%r{t+arRrfh nqRa3+{8rHHkrTqrRZ it
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3. B1+ 3TnR#attITlIFF 98 nF# HRM nTTaa +r HTm, HTMkT nTTaH # #tIf

3rvra a21r 3# Tend dR aTnHT{t & TT{ t a +QttttIa %r+ fRKIWI %r arwrr,

fBawr @ 2020-2/202/-22#r220 atm

-V23 g
(A)

Eftx az.TrUr. + 3rrvra

f#FIt +3TMIF

+q6_=1 hi + 3TNra

31n h+ + 3rrqra

;# a.

Ht. a.

aft. z.

Ht. c.

Ht a

%

5,356

4,428

9 ,784

2,508

12,292

80

4,547

5,766

IO,313

5,323

15,636

66

5,793

4,280

10,073

2,534

12,607

80

8,275

3,321

11,596

3,123

1 4,720

79T83TTXTd qT MIR
aRav3TiTra

2



+ I / • b • rV F- #IHC ;': I. T , r IL) :

gTRMInE@

qR
8TRFRv maRR + +dtI +

gIn

$rnHt=lava iT diET at

a©qV3nTra

qR

;ft. c.

RaW
%

qd©qg

%

qa©qg

+++

100

###

100

+++

100

+++

129

+++

82

+++

80

+++

212

###

49

+++

92

+++

269

+++

44

+++

80

}f$q'LHI
(31fRaTW ?FrI)
R®cqr©Hrt


